8. Sommernachtslauf

5,2 km Lauf

Results by Class
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No

658
776
677
657
662
654
659
650
615
725
736
647
628
761
648
643
602
652
718
712
767
765
763

746
748
683
624
637
306
742
620
709
655
693
698
755
667
678
623
701
695
603
636
717

Name

BOGNER Maike

GIGERL Elisa-Maria
SCHULTE-TIGGES Luisa
BARNTHALER Karina
HELFENSCHNEIDER Sabrina
HORBINGER Claudia
ESSER Doris
GRIESSLER Jasmin
GEROLD Melina
LACKNER Kerstin
TIABINGER Anika
LIENZER Anna
STEINBERGER Julia
GASSLER Jennifer
LIENZER Eva

PRUTTI Elena

KOLLAU Sabrina
FADINGER Yvonne
HOLLER Melanie

FRITZ Laura
MITTEREGGER Katharina
GUTSCHI Vanessa
TODOROVIC Melanie

HASSLER Sabine
KOCH Marianne
HAINGARTNER Natalie
RAMSAUER Tanja
SCHOBER Stefanie
EBERDORFER Kathrin
ATZLER Angelika
WOLF Sandra
DALLINGER Sandra
PERCHTHALER Marisa
FRANZ Christina

KAIL Tina
ROSENBERGER Maria
MADERDONNER Katrin
SKOFF Denise
HAUSER Nicole
NINAUS Nicole
GRUBER Tanja
MODER Sandra
KULMER Eva Maria

HAUSER Lina

YoB

2005
2005
1998
2007
1995
1996
1997
1995
1996
1997
2002
1996
1995
1999
1998
2000
1995
1995
1999
2007
2002
2003
2005

1987
1988
1988
1992
1989
1984
1987
1989
1985
1992
1989
1991
1992
1991
1985
1987
1985
1991
1993
1990
1993
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NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

St.margarethen

Oberkurzheim

Wien

Obdach

Knittelfeld

Lobmingtal

St. Margarethen Bei Knittelfeld
Knittelfeld

Knittelfeld

Spielberg

St.margarethen

St. Margarethen Bei Knittelfeld

St.margarethen
Knittelfeld
Spielberg

St. Margarethen

Spielberg
St.stefan
St.stefan

Spielberg

Judenburg
Judenburg
Pols-Oberkurzheim
Knittelfeld

St. Lorenzen
Knittelfeld

St.peter Freienstein
Mautern

Spielberg 1
Kobenz

Knittelfeld

Sankt Margarethen Bei Knittelfeld

Seckau

Rothenthurm

Judenburg

St. Marein- Feistritz
Lobmingtal

St. Margarethen Bei Knittelfeld
Judenburg

Knittelfeld

Club

ATUS Khnittelfeld
NAZ Eisenerz
Team Sportgruber
ATUS Khnittelfeld
ATUS Knittelfeld
ATUS Khnittelfeld

VS St. Margarethen

KBG / Dimove
KBG / Dimove
Lienzer Madls
KBG/Dimove

Lienzer Méadls

VS St. Margarethen

KBG / Dimove

KBG / Dimove

KBG/Dimove

Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF

Auto Feeberger

Volkshilfe Seniorenzentrum Pdls

Ordi Dr. Frisch/Dr. Kulmer

Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF

KBG / Dimove

Jollys

Jollys

Ordi Dr. Frisch/Dr. Kulmer

KBG / Dimove

PDF created 21.08.2025 - 20:46:26

Time

22:13.0
22:14.2
25:27.8
26:38.9
27:05.6
28:44.0
29:05.2
29:18.8
29:27.4
30:14.4
30:27.2
31:44.7
31:51.5
32:33.7
34:33.5
35:04.0
35:04.2
38:44.9
39:04.3
39:24.0
39:48.9
39:49.2

DNS

22:23.5
22:44.5
23:28.8
24:22.5
26:18.2
29:20.2
29:29.7
29:52.0
29:56.4
30:12.9
31:21.7
31:22.5
31:22.5
31:40.2
31:40.5
31:54.0
32:45.0
34:20.5
35:03.9
35:10.8

39:41.7

02.06.2023

Diff Pace

04:16 min/km

+01.2  04:16 min/km
+03:14.7 04:54 min/km
+04:25.8 05:07 min/km
+04:52.5 05:12 min/km
+06:31.0 05:31 min/km
+06:52.2 05:35 min/km
+07:05.7 05:38 min/km
+07:14.4 05:39 min/km
+08:01.4 05:49 min/km
+08:14.2 05:51 min/km
+09:31.7 06:06 min/km
+09:38.4 06:07 min/km
+10:20.7 06:15 min/km
+12:20.5 06:39 min/km
+12:50.9 06:44 min/km
+12:51.1 06:44 min/km
+16:31.9 07:27 min/km
+16:51.2 07:30 min/km
+17:10.9 07:34 min/km
+17:35.9 07:39 min/km
+17:36.2 07:39 min/km

04:18 min/km

+20.9 04:22 min/km
+01:05.2 04:31 min/km
+01:58.9 04:41 min/km
+03:54.7 05:03 min/km
+06:56.7 05:38 min/km
+07:06.2 05:40 min/km
+07:28.4 05:44 min/km
+07:32.9 05:45 min/km
+07:49.4 05:48 min/km
+08:58.1 06:01 min/km
+08:58.9 06:01 min/km
+08:58.9 06:01 min/km
+09:16.7 06:05 min/km
+09:16.9 06:05 min/km
+09:30.5 06:07 min/km
+10:21.5 06:18 min/km
+11:57.0 06:36 min/km
+12:40.4 06:44 min/km
+12:47.2 06:46 min/km
+17:18.2 07:37 min/km
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8. Sommernachtslauf

5,2 km Lauf
Results by Class 02.06.2023
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
606 STALLER Claudia 1989 AUT Knittelfeld DNS
W40
1 756 GRUNBICHLER Heidrun 1975 AUT Bruck 24:36.2 04:43 min/km
2 752 PLATZER Petra 1980 AUT Spielberg, Steiermark Team PMP 24:59.2 +23.0 04:48 min/km
3 665 HRIBAR Birgit 1982 AUT St. Marein-Feisritz 25:08.7 +32.4 04:50 min/km
4 675 RIEDLER Sylvia 1977 AUT Leonding 25:52.6 +01:16.3 04:58 min/km
5 686 PACHERNEGG Renate 1975 AUT Volkshilfe Seniorenzentrum P6ls 27:04.0 +02:27.7 05:12 min/km
6 669 MAIER Eva 1976 AUT Kanittelfeld ATUS Khnittelfeld 28:17.2 +03:40.9 05:26 min/km
7 753 BACHLER Claudia 1983 AUT Judenburg Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF 28:48.3 +04:12.0 05:32 min/km
8 633 RAUTER Carina 1983 AUT Weilkirchen 29:24.5 +04:48.2 05:39 min/km
9 604 LABER Melanie 1982 AUT Knittelfeld 30:20.2 +05:43.9 05:49 min/km
10 707 STROHHAUSL Renate 1977 AUT St.margarethen 31:51.0 +07:14.8 06:07 min/km
11 750 STUBENBERGER Beate 1975 AUT St. Margarethen 31:51.7 +07:15.4 06:07 min/km
12 618 BURGSTALLER Sandra 1982 AUT St. Marein-Feistritz 31:54.9 +07:18.6 06:08 min/km
13 610 KOGLER Silvia 1982 AUT Briickl Lc Vitus/ St.Veit 32:49.1 +08:12.8 06:18 min/km
14 641 PACHATZ Heidi 1978 AUT Kanittelfeld Team Abfallservice 35:08.7 +10:32.4 06:45 min/km
762 TODOROVIC Erina 1983 AUT KBG/Dimove DNS
W50
1 696 HACKENBERG Renate 1973 AUT Knittelfeld ATUS Khnittelfeld 22:17.3 04:17 min/km
2 728 LIEBMINGER Claudia 1970 AUT Spielberg KBG / Dimove 24:38.7 +02:21.3 04:44 min/km
3 635 LEITOLD-SOMMER Andrea 1969 AUT St. Margarethen Ordi Dr. Frisch/Dr. Kulmer 26:50.1 +04:32.8 05:09 min/km
4 321 BOGENSPERGER-SCHUBL Astrid 1973 AUT GroBlobming 27:445 +05:27.1 05:20 min/km
5 660 GOSSLER Ulrike 1973 AUT Kobenz 28:11.1 +05:53.7 05:25 min/km
6 663 HOCHFELLNER Gudrun 1969 AUT St.margarethen 29:35.3 +07:17.9 05:41 min/km
7 626 PINK Sonja 1967 AUT St. Margarethen 29:53.9 +07:36.6 05:45 min/km
8 738 WIELAND Anneliese 1969 AUT Kanittelfeld LKH Murtal Standort Knittelfeld 29:57.0 +07:39.6 05:45 min/km
9 639 DEL MEDICO Martina 1972 AUT Knittelfeld ATUS Khnittelfeld 30:38.5 +08:21.1 05:53 min/km
10 687 LUHOVA Lenka 1973 AUT Volkshilfe Seniorenzentrum Pdls 32:50.7 +10:33.3 06:19 min/km
11 646 LIENZER Ulla 1970 AUT St. Margarethen Lienzer Madls 34:34.0 +12:16.6 06:39 min/km
12 642 MORITZ Katharina 1971 AUT St. Margarethen Bei Knittelfeld Team Abfallservice 35:09.0 +12:51.6 06:45 min/km
13 726 LACKNER Gudrun 1966 AUT Spielberg KBG / Dimove 39:21.7 +17:04.3 07:34 min/km
733 POPATNIG Elke 1968 AUT KBG / Dimove DNS
W60
1 672 PFANDL Johanna 1959 AUT Knittelfeld SC Gaal 29:42.8 05:42 min/km
2 684 HOLLERER Christiane 1963 AUT St. Margarethen 31:51.2 +02:08.4 06:07 min/km
3 611 SALLAGAR Franziska 1958 AUT Klagenfurt Lc Vitus/ St.Veit 33:22.8 +03:40.0 06:25 min/km
4 616 ZODL Margarete 1961 AUT Wien OVL Cup 36:47.7 +07:04.9 07:04 min/km
5 617 ZODL Hilde 1961 AUT Wien OVL-Cup 43:28.8 +13:46.0 08:21 min/km
M20
1 644 HACKENBERG Christian 2000 AUT Graz ATUS Khnittelfeld 17:30.9 03:22 min/km
2 645 HACKENBERG Thomas 1999 AUT Knittelfeld ATUS Khnittelfeld 18:14.8 +43.8 03:30 min/km
3 680 STEINEGGER Bastian 2006 AUT Kammern Im Liesingtal HSV St.Michael 18:54.8 +01:23.8 03:38 min/km
4 692 BOGNER Florian 2002 AUT St. Margarethen ATUS Kanittelfeld running boys 22:04.7 +04:33.7 04:15 min/km
5 674 PLETZBernhard 1994 AUT Knittelfeld 22:39.0 +05:08.0 04:21 min/km
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8. Sommernachtslauf

5,2 km Lauf

Results by Class

Rk

© oo N O

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

M30

© 0o N o g A W N P

[y
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No

734
673
703
681
661
668
640
732
770
769
740
772
771
721
768
629
722
766
719
720
747
649

614
773
697
653
601
608
651
715
664
705
724
731
745
631
716
737
699
714

Name

PRENDLER Markus
PLATZER Maximilian
PUSTER Andre
WAGENDORFER Martin
GRUBER Thomas
MAGNES Florian
SPANNRING Daniel
NOVAK Benjamin
SCHOBER Jan

LUKAS Schober
WINKLER Daniel
NEUMANN Thomas
SANDTNER Jonas
KAMMERSBERGER Alex
SCHOBER Elias

CEEP Martin
KERSCHBAUMER Sandro
SCHOBER David
HOSSEINI Sajad
KAINER Fabian
HOCHFELNER Markus
LIENZER Jakob

KLEEMAIR Christian
WALLNER Martin
HOLZL Thomas
HOCHFELNER Stefan
MOITZI Stefan
KARNER Christian
VOLLMANN Markus
HAUSBERGER Andreas
HOLLERER Christoph
SCHOBER Daniel
KRASSNIG Dominik
NEUMANN Mario
HAINGARTNER Martin
KOPPEL Christoph
HAUSER Bernhard
WEBER Lukas
KAISER Mario
GRUBER Manuel

WILTSCHE Wolfgang
KARNER Joe
WINKLER Manuel
URSCHINGER Uwe

YoB

1996
2007
2002
1997
1997
2001
1996
1996
2003
2001
1998
2002
2003
1999
2004
1997
2001
2005
2000
1999
2004
1999

1993
1988
1992
1993
1986
1986
1987
1985
1992
1985
1992
1987
1990
1992
1986
1993
1992
1984
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NOC

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

City

Spielberg, Steiermark
Spielberg

St.magarethen

Knittelfeld

Kobenz

St.margarethen Bei Knittelfeld
Knittelfeld

St. Stefan Ob Leoben

St.stefan

Spielberg
Gaal

St. Stefan Ob Leoben

Trofaiach

St. Stefan Ob Leoben

St.margarethen Bei Knittelfeld

St. Margarethen Bei Knittelfeld

Seckau
Spielberg
GroR3lobming
Lobmingtal
Obdach
Proleb

Spielberg

Zeltweg

St Margarethen Bei Knittelfeld

Spielberg
Moderbrugg
Trofaiach
Spielberg
Spielberg

St. Margarthen Bei Knittelfeld

Bad St Leonhard

Fohnsdorf

Club

FC KBG St. Margarethen 97

Team PMP

Team Sportgruber

Team Sportgruber

Kfz-Spannring Running Team

LKH Murtal Standort Knittelfeld

KBG / Dimove

KBG / Dimove

Ff Trofaiach

KBG / Dimove

KBG / Dimove
KBG / Dimove

Paldesa Moden

TRI TEAM MURTAL
FF St. Margarethen
ATUS Khnittelfeld

Green Anchor Running

FC KBG St. Margarethen 97
Team Sportgruber

Austria Email AG

LKH Murtal Standort Knittelfeld
KBG / Dimove

Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF
Ff Trofaiach

KBG / Dimove

KBG / Dimove

KBG / Dimove

LG St. Paul

Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF

Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF
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Time

23:38.7
23:50.5
24:25.3
24:31.5
24:33.7
25:03.5
26:17.5
27:03.4
27:03.5
27:55.0
29:03.5
29:35.3
29:37.2
30:27.4
30:36.5
32:34.5
35:13.0
36:05.9
38:35.4
42:09.8

DNS

DNS

19:02.0
19:36.9
19:59.8
20:42.5
21:36.7
21:56.0
22:33.5
24:31.0
24:33.2
26:18.5
26:22.8
27:28.2
29:01.5
29:58.9
31:06.8
32:16.3
34:13.6
41:24.8

17:59.0
18:24.8
18:34.5
20:00.7

02.06.2023

Diff Pace

+06:07.8 04:33 min/km
+06:19.5 04:35 min/km
+06:54.3 04:42 min/km
+07:00.5 04:43 min/km
+07:02.7 04:43 min/km
+07:32.5 04:49 min/km
+08:46.5 05:03 min/km
+09:32.5 05:12 min/km
+09:32.5 05:12 min/km
+10:24.0 05:22 min/km
+11:32.5 05:35 min/km
+12:04.3 05:41 min/km
+12:06.2 05:42 min/km
+12:56.4 05:51 min/km
+13:05.5 05:53 min/km
+15:03.5 06:15 min/km
+17:42.0 06:46 min/km
+18:34.9 06:56 min/km
+21:04.4 07:25 min/km
+24:38.8 08:06 min/km

03:39 min/km
+34.9 03:46 min/km
+57.7 03:51 min/km

+01:40.5 03:58 min/km
+02:34.7 04:09 min/km
+02:53.9 04:13 min/km
+03:31.5 04:20 min/km
+05:28.9  04:42 min/km
+05:31.1 04:43 min/km
+07:16.5 05:03 min/km
+07:20.7 05:04 min/km
+08:26.2 05:16 min/km
+09:59.4 05:34 min/km
+10:56.9 05:46 min/km
+12:04.7 05:58 min/km
+13:14.3 06:12 min/km
+15:11.5 06:34 min/km

+22:22.8 07:57 min/km

03:27 min/km
+25.8 03:32 min/km
+35.5 03:34 min/km

+02:01.7 03:51 min/km

Page 3 of 5



8. Sommernachtslauf

5,2 km Lauf
Results by Class 02.06.2023
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace
5 679 SONNLEITNER Bernhard 1977 AUT Leonding 20:11.2 +02:12.2 03:52 min/km
6 694 GLATZ Jirgen 1976 HUN St.margarethen 21:52.0 +03:53.0 04:12 min/km
7 757 GRUNBICHLER Richard 1975 AUT Bruck 22:45.9 +04:46.9 04:22 min/km
8 749 STUBENBERGER Jirgen 1978 AUT St. Margarethen 22:53.3 +04:54.3 04:24 min/km
9 735 RING Robert 1976 AUT LKH Murtal Standort Knittelfeld 22:57.7 +04:58.7 04:25 min/km
10 744 GSCHWANDTNER Reinhold 1978 AUT St. Peter Freienstein 23:36.9 +05:37.9  04:32 min/km
11 702 PLATZER Peter 1977 AUT Spielberg, Steiermark Team PMP 23:50.8 +05:51.8 04:35 min/km
12 706 SKAREK Josef 1982 AUT Wien LC Kapelin 24:13.7 +06:14.7 04:39 min/km
13 656 KOLLER Michael 1982 AUT Knittelfeld 24:22.7 +06:23.7 04:41 min/km
14 727 LANGMAIER Holger 1981 AUT St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld / Rachau FC KBG St. Margarethen 97 24:28.0 +06:29.0 04:42 min/km
15 689 REISZ Stefan 1976 AUT Judenburg Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF 25:48.5 +07:49.5 04:57 min/km
16 688 RAUSZIG Markus 1975 AUT Volkshilfe Seniorenzentrum P6ls 27:00.1 +09:01.1 05:11 min/km
17 711 FRITZ Harald 1978 AUT Spielberg KBG / Dimove 27:48.2 +09:49.2 05:21 min/km
18 632 MODER Christian 1978 AUT Trofaiach Ff Trofaiach 28:08.0 +10:09.0 05:24 min/km
19 634 RAUTER Stefan 1981 AUT Weilkirchen 29:25.5 +11:26.5 05:39 min/km
20 760 SCHLACHER Bernhard 1981 AUT Ugendorf FC KBG St.Margarethen 32:33.8 +14:34.8 06:15 min/km
21 704 RAPPOLD Patrick 1982 AUT St. Margarethen Bei Knittelfeld 32:39.3 +14:40.3 06:16 min/km
22 605 SCHOBER Norbert 1982 AUT St.stefan 32:56.7 +14:57.7 06:20 min/km
23 710 DREIHSGER Gerhard 1981 AUT Spielberg KBG / Dimove 33:52.0 +15:53.0 06:30 min/km
24 730 MARINGER Georg 1976 AUT Khnittelfeld LKH Murtal Standort Knittelfeld 35:20.8 +17:21.8 06:48 min/km
25 723 KLINGER Mario 1974 AUT St. Margarethen bei Knittelfeld / Rachau FC KBG St. Margarethen 97 51:22.3 +33:23.3  09:52 min/km
743 GRILLMAIER Gernot 1978 AUT Kirchberg Am Wechsel Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF DNS
M50
1 638 DEL MEDICO Thomas 1973 AUT Knittelfeld ATUS Khnittelfeld 19:02.9 03:39 min/km
2 775 HUSS Harald 1971 AUT Graz Runningraz 20:25.5 +01:22.5 03:55 min/km
3 754 KRESMAIER Richard 1972 AUT Judenburg 20:48.0 +01:45.0 04:00 min/km
4 682 WOHLMUTHER Gerhard 1970 AUT Kammern Im Liesingtal HSV St.Michael 22:32.5 +03:29.5 04:20 min/km
5 700 KUCHLER Bernd 1972 AUT Kobenz Athletik Club Murtal 23:18.9 +04:15.9 04:28 min/km
6 751 KROEMER Christian 1970 AUT Kammern FF-Seizer Herbstlauf Team 23:57.7 +04:54.7 04:36 min/km
7 309 BLINZER Gerhard 1968 AUT Zeltweg 25:44.9 +06:41.9 04:57 min/km
8 630 GRASSBERGER Karl 1972 AUT Trofaiach FF Trrofaiach 25:46.8 +06:43.8 04:57 min/km
9 671 PEITLER Josef 1970 AUT Judenburg 27:53.9 +08:50.9 05:22 min/km
10 759 PICKL Christian 1972 AUT St.Margarethen FC KBG St.Margarethen 28:24.3 +09:21.3 05:27 min/km
11 741 WINKLER Peter 1973 AUT KBG / Dimove 29:07.5 +10:04.5 05:36 min/km
12 691 BERGHOFER Michael 1967 AUT Graz 30:34.8 +11:31.8 05:52 min/km
13 622 SADJAK Andreas 1973 AUT Friesach 33:12.2 +14:09.3 06:23 min/km
14 729 MARIJANOVIC Bono 1969 AUT KBG / Dimove 38:34.2 +19:31.2 07:25 min/km
15 621 KOINI Siegfried 1972 AUT Judenburg 38:44.1 +19:41.1 07:27 min/km
16 713 FUNFAREK-UNGELENK Kai-Uwe 1966 AUT KBG / Dimove 44:42.4 +25:39.4 08:36 min/km
M60
1 764 RENNER Karl 1963 AUT Knittelfeld ULTRA TURTLES 22:10.5 04:15 min/km
2 627 WENINGER Gerhard 1962 AUT Frohnleiten TriRun Team Frohnleiten 22:38.8 +28.2  04:21 min/km
3 607 HAUSCHIER Vinzenz 1963 AUT Trofaiach 23:26.4 +01:15.8 04:30 min/km
4 619 VAJDE Gunter 1954 AUT Zeltweg 24:41.3 +02:30.7 04:45 min/km
5 676 SCHRETTER Helmut 1962 AUT St. Margarethen Paldesa Moden 25:32.9 +03:22.3 04:54 min/km
6 609 KARNER Wolfgang 1962 AUT Leoben 27:17.2 +05:06.6 05:15 min/km
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8. Sommernachtslauf

5,2 km Lauf
Results by Class 02.06.2023
Rk  No Name YoB NOC City Club Time Diff Pace

7 612 BRODTRAGER Franz 1962 AUT Spielberg Team Abfallservice 28:06.1 +05:55.5 05:24 min/km

8 625 PINK Wolfgang 1962 AUT St. Margarethen 36:25.7 +14:15.1 07:00 min/km
M70

1 690 ALLWINGER Wolfgang 1953 AUT Graz Erdinger Active Team 34:54.6 06:42 min/km
M80

1 670 MELINZ Johann 1943 AUT Frohnleiten LCA Hochschwab 36:20.1 06:59 min/km
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